MC046D683KAA
Part Number MC046D683KAA
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 0.068UF 6.3V X5R AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MC046D683KAA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MC046D683KAA
Manufacturer Part Number MC046D683KAA Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 0.068UF 6.3V X5R AXIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 6.3V Tolerance ±10%
Thickness (Max) - Temperature Coefficient X5R
Size / Dimension 0.043" Square x 0.075" L (1.10mm x 1.90mm) Series MC
Ratings - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Axial Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Lead Style -
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) -
Features - Failure Rate -
Capacitance 0.068µF Applications General Purpose
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MC046D683KAA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MC046D683KAA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MC04YC152KAA CAP CER 1500PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC043A180KAA CAP CER 18PF 25V NP0 AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC102KAA CAP CER 1000PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC223KAA CAP CER 0.022UF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC045A6R8DAA CAP CER 6.8PF 50V NP0 AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC153KAA CAP CER 0.015UF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC0450-20I01 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1072 pcs
MC0450-20N01 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1065 pcs
MC046D473KAA CAP CER 0.047UF 6.3V X5R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC103KAA CAP CER 10000PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC046D104KAA CAP CER 0.1UF 6.3V X5R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC046D224KAA CAP CER 0.22UF 6.3V X5R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC046C822KAA CAP CER 8200PF 6.3V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC046D333KAA CAP CER 0.033UF 6.3V X5R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC472MAA CAP CER 4700PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC472KAA CAP CER 4700PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC561KAA CAP CER 560PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC332KAA CAP CER 3300PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC045A100JAA CAP CER 10PF 50V NP0 AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MC04YC222KAA CAP CER 2200PF 16V X7R AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MC046D683KAA Details PDF